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Eltern

Zimmer

Wohnen / Essen

Balkon verglast

 B - W31 

10 2 3

MASSSTAB 1:100

Wohnen / Essen
Küche
Eltern

Haus B - W31- 3.5 Zimmer

Zimmer 
Bad / Du / WC

Total Nettowohnfläche

Du / WC
Entrée / Gang

W02
W12
W22
W32

W01
W11
W21
W31

Keller B31

Total Nettonutzfläche
Estrich 22.6 m²

10.9 m²
Balkon verglast 11.2 m²

32.3 m²
8.3 m²

14.5 m²
10.8 m²

9.0 m²
4.7 m²

11.2 m²

90.8 m²

135.5 m²


